Convert Your Digital SLR Camera Into a High-Performance
Night Vision System.
The AstroScope is an advanced night vision module that incorporates a state-of-the-
art image intensifier and high quality optics to transform dark scenes into bright, high
resolution images. The AstroScope Models 9350NIK-SP and 9350NIK-SPV are specifi-
cally designed to be used with Nikon-type digital cameras. These modules mount
seamlessly between the camera body and objective lenses using
the standard Nikon bayonet mount and hot-shoe retain-

Photojournalism/News Gathering application image from Devil’s Brigade television series –
© Monarch Films. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
ITEM DESCRIPTION
AstroScope for Nikon SLR
Model #: 9350NIK-SP Part #: 914541 Fixed gain model features automatic gain control that keeps the output image at a certain brightness. Select from CIU
version below.
Model #: 9350NIK-SPV Part #: 914992 Variable gain model features automatic gain control plus includes a manually adjustable maximum output brightness
permitting the user to achieve the optimum balance of brightness and clarity in the image. Select from CIU version below.
Model #: 9350NIK-FF Part #: 914990 Adapter for use with full-format digital cameras and either 9350NIK-SP or 9350NIK-SPV modules.
Central Intensifier Units
Gen III Aviation*
Model #: 9350CIU3-A Part #: 914365
Model #: 9350CIU-3VA Part#: 914984 (Variable Gain)
Super high-performance grade, third generation image intensifier, specially selected for the most demanding military
applications. Leading-edge sensitivity, resolution and contrast with better halo reduction and anti-blooming technology.
Gen III Pinnacle
Model #: 9350CIU3-N Part #: 914248
Model #: 9350CIU-3VN Part #: 914986 (Variable Gain)
Exceptional grade, third generation image intensifier, specially selected for highly demanding military applications. State-
of-the-art sensitivity, resolution and contrast, with built-in technology designed to reduce halos and blooming effects!
Gen III Omni IV
Model #: 9350CIU3-IV Part #: 914065 NSN: 5855-01-498-
4949
Model #: 9350CIU-3V-IV Part #: 914985 (Variable Gain)
Specially selected, third generation image intensifier. Military-grade sensitivity, resolution and contrast.
Gen III Export
Model #: 9350CIU3-F-1250 Part #: 914400
Model #: 9350CIU3-F-1400 Part #: 915238
Model #: 9350CIU-3FV-1400 Part #: 915234 (Variable Gain)
Model #: 9350CIU3-F-1600 Part #: 914399
Model #: 9350CIU-3FV-1600 Part #: 914982 (Variable Gain)
Military grade, third generation image intensifier meeting figure of merit guidelines for export.
Professional Grade Models (include module and CIU)
9350NIK-3-PRO
Model #: 9350NIK-3-PRO Part #: 914658
Professional grade module and intensifier
373 US Hwy 46W Fairfield, NJ 07004  973-882-0211  Fax: 973-882-0997
© 2017 Sofradir EC, Inc. - All rights reserved. An ISO 9001 Certified Company.